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Town Of Landis

FY24 - List of Classes Arranged by Grade

FLSA HIRING
GRADE CLASSIFICATION STATUS RATE MAXIMUM
10 32,089 48,134
11 33,694 50,541
12 Customer Service Representative 35,379 53,068
13 Street Maintenance Technician 37,148 55,722
14 Water Resources Technician 39,005 58,508
Firefighter
15  Electric Line Technician (Ground) 40,955 61,433
Accounting Technician
Deputy Town Clerk/Utility Billing Administrator
16 Fire Engineer 43,003 64,505
Public Works Crew Leader
Street Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Water Resources Technician
Senior Electric Line Technician (Low Class B)
17 Police Officer 45,050 70,279
18 Fire Lieutenant 47,410 71,116
19 Fire Captain 49,781 74,671
Tree Trimmer
Equipment Services Mechanic
20 Police Sergeant 52,151 78,228
21 Assistant Fire Chief E 52,269 78,405
22 Parks and Recreations Director E 54,883 82,324
Utility Services Director E

Water Resources Supervisor
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Class B Lineman
Assistant Police Chief

Assistant Public Works Director
Finance Director
Human Resources Director/Town Clerk

Fire Chief

Police Chief
Public Works Director

Class A Lineman

Assistant Town Manager

Town Manager
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57,627

60,509

63,535

66,712

70,047

73,550
77,227
81,089

85,144

86,442

90,764

95,302

100,068

105,071

110,325
115,841
121,633

127,716

E = Exempt from the Wage and Hour
Provisions of the Fair Labor
Standards Act (FLSA)



