

Town Of Landis

FY24 - List of Classes Arranged by Grade

	3	FLSA	HIRING	
GRADE	CLASSIFICATION	STATUS	RATE	MAXIMUM
10			32,089	48,134
11			33,694	50,541
12	Customer Service Representative		35,379	53,068
13	Street Maintenance Technician		37,148	55,722
14	Water Resources Technician		39,005	58,508
	Firefighter			
15	Electric Line Technician (Ground) Accounting Technician Deputy Town Clerk/Utility Billing Administrator		40,955	61,433
16	Fire Engineer Public Works Crew Leader Street Maintenance Supervisor Senior Water Resources Technician Senior Electric Line Technician (Low Class B)		43,003	64,505
17	Police Officer		45,050	70,279
18	Fire Lieutenant		47,410	71,116
19	Fire Captain Tree Trimmer Equipment Services Mechanic		49,781	74,671
20	Police Sergeant		52,151	78,228
21	Assistant Fire Chief	E	52,269	78,405
22	Parks and Recreations Director Utility Services Director Water Resources Supervisor	E E	54,883	82,324

23			57,627	86,442
24	Class B Lineman Assistant Police Chief	E	60,509	90,764
25	Assistant Public Works Director	E	63,535	95,302
26	Finance Director Human Resources Director/Town Clerk Fire Chief	E E E	66,712	100,068
27	Police Chief Public Works Director	E E	70,047	105,071
28	Class A Lineman		73,550	110,325
29			77,227	115,841
30	Assistant Town Manager	E	81,089	121,633
31	Town Manager	E	85,144	127,716

E = Exempt from the Wage and Hour Provisions of the Fair Labor Standards Act (FLSA)